25.00 Nil - - Nil Nil

E.2. Innovative activity-
district component

To be recommended by ATMA &
approved by IDWG

52 blk
@0.50
i.e
28.00

15.00 Nil - - Nil Nil

Total of C to E 67.65 7.50 50.00 -

Grand Total for 2010-11 proposed Budget
( SNO/SAMETI/ATMA)

Rs 544.50 lakh - Rs 292.86 lakh

(Rupees five hundred forty four and fifty lakh only)

State Nodal Office Dr. Supong Keitzar
Nagaland, Kohima State Nodal Officer
E:mail: nasno_atma@sifys.com, agrilan@rediffmail.com & Director of Agriculture

TABLE NO. 26: B
SUMMARY OF BUDGET PROPOSED UNDER EXTENSION REFORMS (ATMA) SCHEME FOR THE YEAR 2010-11

[...]

(544.50) 20.00

3.1 Farmer oriented activities 274.00 -

3.2 Farm Information Dissemination 66.00 -

3.3 Agricultural Technology, Refinement &
Validation

54.40 -

3.4 Administrative expenses 82.45 -

3.5 Innovative activities (C1-E2) 67.65 -

T O T A L 635.65 - 50 .00

(Rupees Six hundred thirty five and sixty five lakh only)

State Nodal Office Dr. Supong Keitzar
Nagaland, Kohima State Nodal Officer
E:mail: nasno_atma@sifys.com, agrilan@rediffmail.com & Director of Agriculture